
Cramer Stanley Secondary Education SCramer@wcupa.edu

Donnelly Brianna Secondary Education BDonnelly@wcupa.edu

Hyson Sarah Secondary Education SHYSON@wcupa.edu

Jacobs Jeffrey Secondary Education JJacobs@wcupa.edu

Keiser-Pinelli Amie Secondary Education AKeiser@wcupa.edu

Moritsch Melissa Secondary Education Mmoritsch@wcupa.edu

Swalm Rick Secondary Education RSwalm@wcupa.edu

Vasil Jay Secondary Education JVasil@wcupa.edu

Secondary Education Temporary Faculty
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